
                  

FSCJ Student- Tuition Rates & Fees 

I want to enroll my child as follows: 

___ Full-time     ___ Part-time     ___ Grader drop-in  

___ VPK full wrap (6:45 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.) ___ VPK only (8:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.) 

I plan to pay: 

 ____ Weekly     ___ Monthly (Discount Rate) 

*NOTE: Tuition is due weekly and payable in advance regardless of attendance, suspension, holidays, or campus/classroom closings. 
Payment is due each Friday by close of business. If by noon on Monday, payment has not been received, a late fee will be applied. If 
payment is not received by close of business on Tuesday, service will not be rendered until the account is paid in full. 
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Parent Signature: __________________________________ Date: ____________ 
 

Director Signature: _________________________________ Date: ____________ 

Annual Enrollment Fees 
(Non-Refundable) 

Registration: $65  

Student Insurance: $15  

Curriculum Fee: $45 

Enrollment Fee total: $_______ 
(Spot will be reserved upon payment) 

Chappell at FSCJ Downtown 
DCF License #: C04DU0092 
 

 
 

Child’s name: ___________________ 

Date to attend: __________ 

 

Full Time Rates Weekly 4 Week 
Monthly* 

5 Week 
Monthly* 

Toddler  $175 $685 $855 

K2 $160 $625 $780 

K3/K4 $150 $585 $735 

VPK Only Free   

VPK Wrap 
(Non VPK Days 
additional $30) 

$100 $390 $490 

Grader Holidays: 
   Thanksgiving 
   Christmas/New 
Years 
   Spring Break 
 

 
$100 
$150 
 
$150 

  

*As determined by number of Mondays in the month 

Tuition:   ________ 

Discount:  ________ 
      School Readiness 
      FSCJ Grant 
Weekly tuition total: ________ 

Monthly tuition total: ________ 

Daily Rate: 

  Toddler-K4: $55     
Grader: $50  

4 Hour Increments:   

4 hours (1 day): $35 

4 hours (2 days): $55 

4 hours (3 days): $80 


